

INDIVIDUAL DECEASED

PERSONNEL FILE

	*					150
				:		
2	DI	ISINTERN	MENT DIRECT	TIVE		the state of the s
1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			1. 1. 1. 1. 100			177-12
SECTION A —			DIRECTIVE NUMB	7.0		DATE
943 NAME AND BURIAL I	LOCATION OF DECEASED		1240	13580) C	15 07 47
NAME		SERIAL NU	IMBER	RANK	ARM	DAY MONTH YEAR DATE OF DEATH
SCHAEFER FRAN	VCIS J	314	08477	PVT	1	a contract the second second
CEMETERY	Straight of the straight of th	4				DAY MONTH YEAR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
HENRI CHAPELI					1	1100 01
PLOT ROW GRAVE COU	INTRY		24.535 0.3			CODE DIST. PT.
B 9 168 E	BELGIUM					2
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE	SECTION B — CO					The second second
JOHN J. FERRY & SONS 88 EAST MAIN STREET MERIDEN, CONNECTION		MR: 92	AND ADDRESS OF S. RUTH K TWISS ST RIDEN, CO	. SCHAE		24.6
NAME	· · · SECTION C - DISINT		DIDENTIFICATION			7
NAME	SERIAL NUMBER	RANK	DATE OF DEATH		1	DISTINTERRED
SCHAEFER, FRANCIS J.	31408477	PVI.	Est 4 Oc	t 44.	2	6 Aug 47
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION TAG ON CO A, THE AFTER THE TAG ON CO A, THE AFTER TAG ON	38TH ARMD INF	BN	RELIGION	MARION K	Tol	MED BY
NATURE OF BURIAL	" SECTION D — PREPARAT			NT 540 Q	M SV	· CO.
NATURE OF BURIAL		CONDITIO	N OF REMAINS			
MATTRESS COVER. UNIFORM.		Rema	ins complet	te.		
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION S.	3477 on leggings	- field	jacket - h	belt. 7th	Arm	d. Div. Patch,
on :	field jacket.	-				
		79 33 11	1. How 9.	Var Protes		
MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1						11
NOIE.			The Market	\$	Marie !	As Song
		4. 1		35	gar a	
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET		1/27		Alexa Sp.		4 4,353 250
DATE 2/Sent. 47.		(N) D*CONRA	D, EMB SUI	PV.		Property of the second
CASKET SEALED BY		EMBALMER		nue	>	V
DIGUADO II GODAD END C	777777	DIGITA	DD M GONDA	ko mero	AT	H o G Provi
RICHARD N. CONRAD, EMB. SUPV. CASKET BOXED AND MARKED RICHARD N. CONRAD, EMB. SUPV. SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY					. F.O.S. PROV.	
DATE 2/9/47 BY CHAS E. HAC	CKLER, CLKL RECD.		HARD N. COI		. SUI	PV.
I hereby certify that all the f	foregoing operations we					
and that the report above is corre	rct.	(Vavis	f Sp	in	elish /
1 Propose Diocesson Discourse	(C.P		SIGNATURE OF	GRS INSPECTOR		
1 Prepare Discrepancy Report QM	C Form 1194a for major	discrepand	cies.	2 .		6

RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

	1. \$1	HIPPED	4			
FROM UB M C HENRI CHAPELLE	BELG.	TOLIEGE, BELG(BARGE LOADING PT.).				
KIND OF CONVEYANCE TRUCK		NAME OF CONYOYES, VALENZUETA, RA 39670	0049			
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE 5/9/47	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE 5/9/47			
500	2. SH	HIPPED				
FROM LIEGE BELG (BARGE LOADING P.	T)	TO ATTITUTE PORT , PIER 140	• 57.04•			
KIND OF CONVEYANCE BARGE PAULING		NAME OF SANCEY W. BLACKMON, RA. 3405135	2			
CAPT PAUL MC CEE, 0505337, M. I.S.	5/9/47	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE SEP 1947			
FROMAGRO ANTWERP BLOOM	3. SH	IPPED 7				
		LEAT JOS V CONNOLL X				
KIND OF CONVEYANCE ZEC	V	NAME OF CONVOYER Ym G Henderson Cart C				
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER Lt Colline good		SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE OCT 1000			
and the state of t	4. SH	IPPED	1 : 2			
FROM JOSEPH V. CONNOL		10 MUP 800				
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	NOTE V	NAME OF CONVOYER	0			
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER CONTROLLAND	DATE L 1947	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE 19417			
to the state of th	. 5. SHI	INPEDUAL SERVICES INDALEON CARLONERS				
FROM ntiport		D.C.#1				
MERIDEA COMMICIATION	1	MERIDEN CONNECTIONT				
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER! MELDELE LEGISLE ONE SHI	10 314	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER.	Cat 47			
FORI TRALL LIMIT DESCRIPTION	6. SHI	PPED	/			
FROM B. B. ISS DEFELOY		TO				
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	y -, - + + +			
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE			
GALLEY STREET, BETT WALLEY	7. SHI	PDED				
FROM	7. SHI	TO				
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	. 4 <u></u>			
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE			

RECEIPT OF REMAINS

HEADQUARTERS NEW YORK FORT OF HARBERTION

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

lst Avenue & 58th Street
Brooklyn, N.Y.

ROUTINE

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: JOHN J FERRY & SONS FUNERAL HOME

88 EAST MAIN STREET

MERIDEN, CONNECTICUT

REMAINS OF THE LATE PVT FRANCIS J SCHAEFER ACCOMPANIED BY ESCORT SGT JOHNNIE K WARD ARE SCHEDULED TO LEAVE NEW YORK ON TRAIN NUMBER SEVENTY NEW HAVEN RAILROAD AT ELEVEN TWENTY AM ON WEDNESDAY 5 NOVEMBER AND DUE TO ARRIVE MERIDEN AT ONE FIFTY FOUR PM ON SAME DATE. PLEASE ARRANGE TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILROAD STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND PLEASE NOTIFY THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DATE AND TIME OF ARRIVAL.

COMMANDING OFFICER DISTRIBUTION CENTER NUMBER ONE NEW YORK PORT OF EMBARKATION

Escort: SGT JOHNNIE K WARD 14007025 CO "E" 504th PRCHT INF.

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

THIS DAY DAY OF Nov ember . 19 47

Sget Johnie IT Ward

CONSIGNE

			D				Du. Vou. I		
GENERAL AC		U. S.		of the Army	·			PAID BY	
OFFICE PR		V. S.	Amer	ican Graves Regi	stration Di	vision	ħ		
Certified for pa				ribution Center of Embarkation as	# 1 New Yor	K Port		A. Frank L. F. D.	
sum of \$		THE UNITED	STATES, Dr.,	OT PHIOTING TOIL	או כו	W 41	New	15 F. D. Ork. N. Y.	
Comptroller Ge		To	rs. Ruth K.				No	1947	-
United S		0	D Turino Stu	(Payee)			.,,,,	1947	
Ву		Address?	~ INIDA DUI	eet, Meriden, Co	HIRECTICAL		(For a	se of Paying O	(ffice)
		1 uyee's Acci					(1010	ase of a string o	Title)
No. and Date of Order	Date of Delivery or Service	(Enter de	scription, item num dule, and other info	or Services ber of contract or general s rmation deemed necessary)	upply Quantit	у	PRICE	AMOU	T
				m continuation sheet(s)	lays	Cost	Per	Dollars	Cts.
									1
	12 Nov 4	7 Deceas	ed: Pvt Fr	ancis J. Schaefe	T			\$75	00
		S# 2	314084	77					
			,						
		Compon	ent: U.S.	Army				1	
		Povel of	allemanes :	to next of kin o				/	
		above	decedent.	Auth: Par 192, T	M		/		
		10-281	and WD Cir	244, 5 Sept 194	7		/		
Shipped from			W/-:-L+	Government B	// J	/		ène	00
mpped Homen		******************************	weight	Government B	Payee must N	OT use thi	Total	\$75	00
					Differences.	<i>y</i>	- space,		
					Dinerences				
	Certificat			1					
	Certii Ita	e nerewr	ÇII		/				
N									
ontract No	***************************************	D	ate	Req. No	Date		Invoice R	ec'd	
• • • • • • • • •									
	75.00		ME	MORANDUM					
***************************************		1444 - 1		4 4 4	JOE	IN T. CA	MPBELL	, 1st Lt	QMC
**********					Ass	st. Admi	nistra	tive Off	icer
		ACCOU	NTING CLASSIFICA	TION (for completion by A	dministrative Office		-		
Appropriation, lin				priation title	,	Limit'n or	Proj't	Appropriat	ion -
21X180	5	80	77-47 P/	90-07 3 99-99	90	Amoun	1	375.00	
	007-47 1 490-07 3 99-999							@17aU	
								•	
:		***************************************	I	COST ACCOU					
Allotment sy	ymbol	Amount					1	ASSIFICATION	
Water Committee of the		•		- Symbol	Amount	Symbo		Amount	
		••••••							•••••
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>					······	
			3,30						
Check N	0	dated	× 45	, 19, for \$	75.00		Treasure	of the Unite	d States
aid by { Cash, \$	·····	, on	8	, 19, Payee		(in	favor of p	ayee named	above.
corporate name, as well a	as the capacity in which	he name of a comp	ear, For example "John	ame of the person writing the compar Doe Company, per John Smith, Sec	ру	(Sign or	ginal only)		
fif the ability to certi	the case may be.	roce are combined i	n one person one signed	ura only is necessary, athonries th	ne rer	•••••			
proving officer will sign U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTIN	in the blank space be	low "Approved for :	and over h	is official title.	Title				
	10 110004								

PUBLIC VOUCHER FOR PURCHASES AND SERVICES OTHER THAN PERSONAL D.O. Vou. No. 86826

Bu. Vou. No.....

Form approved by Comptroller General, U. S. May 26, 1938 Amended August 15, 1941)

RECEIVED

947 OCT 24 23 23

WU111 22/21 3 EXTRA

MERIDEN CONN 24 351P

CO DIST CENTER #1 NYPE

WAR DEPARTMENT TELEGRAPH OFFICE BROOKLYN BASE, NYPE

THIS IS TO CONFIRM INFORMATION ON QUESTIONNAIRE FOR REMAINS

OF PRIVTE FRANCIS JOHN SCHAEFER SERIAL NUMBER 31408477

MRS RUTH K SCHAEFER 92 TWISS STREET

541P

31408477 .92.

THE 2ND WORD IN 2ND LINE SHOULD READ PRIVATE REPEAT PRIVATE.

STANDARD FORM NO. 14A
APPROVED BY THE PRESIDENT
MARCH 10, 1925

TELEGRAM

OFFICIAL BUSINESS-GOVERNMENT RATES

RECEIVED HEADQUARTERS ESUMBLE MEEN YUKKA APORT OF EMBARKATION D - C #1 AGR List Averue & 58th Street	FROM	WAR DEPARTMENT
D - C #1 AGR	RE	CEIVED HEADQUARTERS
D - C #1 AGR	BNHHAH	MEAN THE TORT OF EMBARKATION
D 0 #1		100
ilst Avenue & 58th Street		D 0 #1
		11st Avenue & 58th Street
W Q AI AA WALL NV		OL OS JUNIOS VIV

SIGNAL CENTER HO, NYPE, BKLYN., N.Y.

John J Ferry & Sons Funeral, Home

88 EAST MAIN STREET

MERIDEN, CONNECTICUT

REMAINS OF THE LATE PUT FRANCIS J SCHARPER ACCOMPANIED BY ESCORT SQT JOHNNIE

K WARD ARE SCHEDULED TO LEAVE NEW YORK ON TRAIN NUMBER SEVENTY NEW HAVEN

RAILROAD AT ELEVEN THENTY AN ON WEDNESDAY 5 MOVEMBER AND DUE TO ARRIVE

MERIDEN AT ONE FIFTY FOUR PM ON SAME DATE. PLEASE ARRANGE TO ACCEPT HEMAINS

AT RAILROAD STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND PLEASE NOTIFY THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE

DATE AND TIME OF ARRIVAL.

COMMANDING OFFICER DISTRIBUTION CONTER NUMBER ONE NEW YORK FORT OF EMBARKATION

1948 JAN 01 00 47

UEPC V WUALS INTL CD ALGER VIA WUCABLES 69 JAN 31

NLT DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

WASH DC 293 - hRS- mek

FOR COME CITE CLR 960 PD MAJOR DISCREPANCIES INVOLVING

RXXXPRO BABLE GROUP SURIAL ON DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVES FIVE THREE

ZERO ZERO ZERO SEVEN ZERO SIX AND FIVE THREE ZERO ZERO ONE
ONE NINE SIX GRAVES ONE EIGHT FIVE CMA ONE EIGHT SIX CMA ONE
EIGHT SEVEN CMA ROW FOUR PLOT SIX UNCLE SUGAR MILITARY
CEMETERY EL ALIA PD AIRMAIL LETTER FOLLOWS END CO AGRS AMEZ. 741F
OQMG CITE CLR 96Ø PD CMA CMA CMA EL ALIA PD END CO AGRS AMEZ.

Alger

CLR 960

31 NFT

QMC

50008

file Ach

all the second

Date Nov. 12, 1947

MRS. MUTH K. SCHARFER 92 TWISS STREET, MERIDAN, COMM.

(Name and address of person responsible for payment of interment expense)

hereby certify that the total sum of \$\frac{175.00}{2}\$ was incurred by me in connection with the interment of the remains of the late

TRABCIS J. SCHARFER PVT. 31406477

(Name)

(Grade Serial Number, and Army or Service of Decedent)

in the St. Boniface, New Haven, Meriden, Conn.

(Name of Cemetery)

(County or City)

(State)

Ruth K. Schaefen (Signature)

- NOTE: 1. This certificate will be completed in quintuplicate and signed by the person who engaged the receiving funeral director and is responsible for payment of his bill. It is NOT to be accomplished or signed by the funeral director.
 - 2. Return to:

Commanding General, New York Port of Embarkation, Brooklyn, New York Attention: AGR Division

QMC Form R-5066

MAG

John I. Ferry & Sons Funeral Home Telephone II ss Kast Main Street Meriden, Connecticut

November 12, 1947

Office of the Quartermaster General Memorial Division Washington 25, D. C.

Gentlemen:

We herewith inclose headstone application in duplicate for marker for World War II Veteran Francis J. Schaefer.

Your attention in this matter will be appreciated.

Very truly yours,

TLF: e

J. J. Ferry Long by T. X. Ferry -

File 17 Nov 1947 R.M. Juld

EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM!

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

DATE:

Pvt. Francis J. Schaefer, 31 408 477 Plot B, Row 9, Grave 168, United States Military Cometery Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

3 March 1947

	manage of management	_			
		A		c	
. :	DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE	В		_	1
				D	
OFF self- If yo	The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Dispogout this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. Judgment are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct some.	DEPART	next of kin, it sh MENT, WASHIN	ould b	e returned to the 25, D. C., in the
	PART I		, .		
7	Ruth K. Schaefer	ease indica	ate relationship to t	he dece	ased by placing an
	(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)	' in the pr	oper box.)		asca by placing an
WIDO	WIDOWER SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD		DAUGHTER C	VER 21	YEARS OLD
☐ FATHE	R MOTHER DER OVER 21 YEARS OLD		SISTER OVER	21 YEA	RS OLD
RELAT	TONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Spectfy)				
HAVIN	G FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH I	RESPECT TO	THE FINAL RESTING	PLACE	OF THE DECEASED
DESIG	NATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place at	n "X" in t	he box opposite the	option	you have selected.)
1. BE I	NTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.				
2. BE	RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR	INTERMENT	T BY NEXT OF KIN	IN A F	PRIVATE CEMETERY
	St. Boniface Cemetery, Meriden, Conn.				
☐ 3. BE	RETURNED TO, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OF	R NEXT OF	F KIN, FOR INTERME	ENT BY	NEXT OF KIN IN A
PRIVA	TE CEMETERY LOCATED AT	-			
	(LOCATION OF CEMETER	AND SECTION AND SECTION ASSESSMENT)		7
☐ 4. BE	RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOC	CATED AT _	(LOCATION OF NATIO	NAL CEM	ETERY SELECTED)
(Please	indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemet	ery are des			
	☐ YES ☐ NO				
THE NAME	OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOW inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.)	VING CHAN	GES: (If no correctio	ns are i	necessary, indicate
	none				
~					*
* /					

OQMG FORM 345 MILITARY

10-50411-1

PAGE 1

If yo

NAM

If yo

THIS

NAM

16-50411-1

My Commission Expires April 1, 1950

293 Schaefer, Francis J. 31408471 Pvt. Francis J. Schooler, 31 408 477 Plot B, Now 9, Grave 168, 3 March 1947 United States Hilitary Comptony Hours-Chapelle, Balgium Mrs. Buth Schooler 92 Tries Street Maridan, Commeticut Door Mes. Schoolers The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disintensent and final burial of the herois dead of World War II. The Querter-mester General of the Army has been entrusted with this secred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the mearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country. The englosed pumphlets, "Disposition of World War II Ammed Forces Dead," and "American Comptenies," explain the disposition, options and services make evallable to you by your Government. If you are the next of him assording to the lime of kinchip as set forth in the englosed pouphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the running of the deceased by completing Part I of the englosed form "Bequest for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to reling the running the limit to the running of the content. quick your rights to the next in line of kinckip, please complete Part II of the englood form. If you are not the next of kin, please emplote Part III of the enclosed form. If you should clock Option 2, it is advised that no functal excengences or other personal errangements be made until you are further notified by this office. Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt roturn will avoid munequesary dolays. Sincerely. 5 & Engloomes / THE REAL PROPERTY. 1. Pemphist (Options) 2. Disposition Form Major General The Quarternaster General 3. Envolope 4. Pamphlot (Comptories) reg

14 January 1947

Mrs. Ruth Schaefer 92 Twiss Street Meriden, Connecticut

Dear Mrs. Schaefer:

Inslosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military Cemetery Henri-Chapelle, Belgium, in which your son, the late Private Francis J. Schaefer, is buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this view of the surroundings in which your loved one rests. As you can see, this is a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for. Here, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of a few of these hereic dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all remains are either placed in permanent American cemeteries overseas or returned to the Hemeland for final burich.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

G. A. HORKAN Brigadier General, GAC Assistant

sb

1-9-

18

REPATRIATION RECURDS BRANCH

	21 Nov. 46 DATE PAT.
1951	DATE PAT.
NAME SCHAEF	FR FRANCIS J.
SENTAL 110.52	
CEMETERY HEALD	PI-CHAPELLE#1, BEL
	PLOT_B
	ROW_ 9
	GRAVE 168

ORGANIZATION

SPECIAL CHECKERY

Parky

WAR DEPARTMENT OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL Washington 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To QMCMR 314.6 Graves Registration 10 December 1946

SUBJECT: Burial Records

TO

: Commanding Officer

American Graves Registration Command

European Theater Area APO 837, c/o Postmaster New York, New York

1. Request the burial reports and grave markers for the following decedents be changed to read as underscored:

	Cemetery:	onited.	States Milita	ary Com	story,	Renri C	hapelle, De	Ldun
NAME		RANK/ GRADE	SERIAL NO.	PLOT	ROW	GRAVE	ORGANIZATI	ON
Schoofer, Fra	nois 3	Pvt	31400477	3	9	168	30th Armd 7th Armd D	
Stoffen, Walt	er 1 %	<u>Frs</u>	37694348	SE .	2	22	Ge spa 22mi Inf a 4th Inf Di	

2. The records of this office have been reverified with the records of The Adjutant General, War Department, and have been found to be correct as indicated above.

FOR THE CULFTER'ASTER GENERAL:

MARTIN G. RILLY

Major, Q'C

21 June 1946

Mrs. Ruth Schaefer 92 Twiss Street Meriden, Connecticut

Dear Mrs. Schaefer:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished information regarding the burial location of your son, the late Private Francis J. Schaefer, A.S.N. 31 408 477.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U.S. Military Cemetery, Henri-Chapelle, Belgium, plot B, row 9, grave 168.

This cemetery is located approximately seven miles southwest of Aachen, Germany, five miles northwest of Eupen and eight miles east of Liege, both in Belgium, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Government expense, with your feasible wishes regarding final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At a later date, this office will, without any action on your part provide you with full information and solicit your detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

MAIN'S RECORDS BRANCH

T. B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General

IM2

	Francis	RESTRIC	10 P	vt. 3	14.084.77
Last Name	First	tund but	By 1d	Com of X	ents NO
Germany	Unit -	A Demotes of the	7011	Organization	10
Place of De	ath	Date of	1944 St Death	nell Frag. in Hi	
1700 6 C	october 1944	Henri Name of C	Chapelle #	Name or Coordin	352 ates of Locatio
168 Grave Number	Row Number	Carlos A Transcript	B Plot Number	_ Cres	
Disposition of Identificati			A Company of the Company	Marker Yes ► No □	
If No Identification T	ags				
How were remain	s identified?				
. What means of i	dentification were bur	ied with the body?	and the same		
1		1			
					1. 1. 1
To determine Right o	r Left use Decease	ed's Right and Le	:fL		
Who is buried on:	P1	0170000			
Deceased's Right:	Blaum Name	01308204 Serial No.	2nd Lt.	506 Inf. Organization	Grave 1
	Stemberg			The second	
Deceased's Left:		366 72 924	- '		167
Deceased's Left:	Name	366 72 924 Serial No.	Rank	Organization:	Grave 1
	Name	Serial No.		Organization:	Grave P
	Name	Serial No.		an officer reporting burial,	-167 Grave
Signature or Name, Renk	Name and if possible Organization	Serial No.	bove Data when other th	an officer reporting burial,	- 167 Grave 1
Signature of Name, Rank SCHAEFER,	Name and if possible Organization	Serial No.	bove Data when other the	an officer reporting burial,	Grave 1
Signature or Name, Rank	Name and if possible Organization	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identif	bove Data when other the	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below:	Grave 1
Signature of Name, Rank SCHAEFER,	Name and if possible Organization	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identif	bove Data when other the fication tag is not affi	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below:	Grave 1
Signature or Name, Rank SCHAEFER.	Name and if possible Organization	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identify Emergency Address	bove Data when other the fication tag is not affi	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below: Name	Grave 1
Signature or Name, Rank SCHAEFER, FR 31,408477	Name and if possible Organization ANCIS J T44	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identify Emergency Address Religion Catho	bove Data when other the fication tag is not affinessee	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below: Name	Grave 1
Signature of Name, Rank SCHAEFER. FR 31,408477 List only Personal Eff	Name and if possible Organization ANCIS J T44 O(T44) October Found on Book	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identify Emergency Address Religion Cathology and disposition	bove Data when other the fication tag is not affi esseeAd	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below: Name	Grave 1
Signature or Name, Rank SCHAEFER. FR 31,408477 List only Personal Eff	Name and if possible Organization ANCIS J T44	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identify Emergency Address Religion Cathology and disposition	bove Data when other the fication tag is not affi esseeAd	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below: Name	Grave 1
Signature or Name, Rank SCHAEFER. FR 31,408477 List only Personal Eff	Name and if possible Organization ANCIS J T44 O(T44) October Found on Book	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identify Emergency Address Religion Cathology and disposition	bove Data when other the fication tag is not affi esseeAd	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below: Name	Grave 1
Signature or Name, Rank SCHAEFER. FR 31,408477 List only Personal Eff	Name and if possible Organization ANCIS J T44 O(T44) October Found on Book	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identify Emergency Address Religion Cathology and disposition	bove Data when other the fication tag is not affi esseeAd	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below: Name	Grave 1
Signature or Name, Rank SCHAEFER. FR 31,408477 List only Personal Eff	Name and if possible Organization ANCIS J T44 O(T44) October Found on Book	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identify Emergency Address Religion Cathology and disposition	bove Data when other the fication tag is not affi esseeAd	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below: Name	Grave 1
Signature of Name, Rank SCHAEFER. FR 31,408477 List only Personal Eff	Name and if possible Organization ANCIS J T44 O(T44) October Found on Book	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identify Emergency Address Religion Cathology and disposition	bove Data when other the fication tag is not affi esseeAd	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below: Name	Grave 1
Signature or Name, Rank SCHAEFER. FR 31,408477 List only Personal Eff	Name and if possible Organization ANCIS J T44 O(T44) October Found on Book	Serial No. on of person furnishing a If print of identify Emergency Address Religion Catho dy and disposition d for by the	Adolication tag is not affi	an officer reporting burial. xed fill in below: Name	Grave 1

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

PULL NAME

7 Nov. 1944 MRJ/4624

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE Schaefer, Francis J. 31 408 477 Pvt. HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH Meriden, Connecticut Inf. 26 April 1923 PLAGE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH European Area Killed in action 3 Oct. 1944 STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON GURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE LENGTH OF SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES European Area MONTHS DAYS 8 Dec. 1943 EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) Mrs. Ruth Schaefer, mother, 92 Twiss Street, Meriden, Connecticut SEMEPHARY (MAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) Mrs. Ruth Schaefer, mother, same as above. Mr. Kilian Schaefer, brother. INVESTIGATION MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW) ON DUTY STATUS NO NO ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT COPIES PURNISHED X BATTLE S. G. Q. F. B. L. F. O., U. S. A. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU NON-BATTLE CASUALTY BRANCH FILE VET. ADMIN. A. G. 201 FILE D. AGO. PORM NO. 824, 29 MAY 1944

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

7 Nov. 1944 MRJ/4624

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

ARM OR SERVICE

31 408 477

280,125

Pvt.

DATE OF BIRTH

PULL NAME

HOME ADDRESS

Schaefer, Francis

Meriden, Connecticut

J.

REPORT OF DEATH

Meriden, Conn	ecticut				In	f.		26 Apri	17 700
PLAGE OF DEATH	-		CAUSE O	F DEATH					
European Area			V.	77.2	1			TE OF DEAT	
STATION OF DECEASED	lled in	action		13	3 Oct.	1944			
					DATE OF EN	TRY ON	GE	LENGTH OF FOR PAY P	SERVICE
European Area					8 De	. 1943	78	ARS MONT	
mercency addresses (Mame,	RELATIONSHIP & ADD	RESS)							-
Mrs. Ruth Scha							6	N EFFE	10
Ars. Ruth Scha	efer, mothe	r, 92 Tw	iss Str	eet, Me	riden, Co	nnecti	cut 3	REGEL	=1
SENEPHRARY (MAME, RELATIONS	MIP & ADDRESS)	***************************************					1 N	JA TO	
Mrs. Ruth Scha	efer, mother	r, same	as above .					10 10	
Mr. Kilian Sch	efer, broth	ner. "					13	A 80	/
	THE REAL PROPERTY.	SCONDUCT	WAS DECEAS	ED A	UTHORIZED	111 277 177	NG PAY		
YES NO YES	NO YES	NO	YES YES	TUS YES	ABSENCE	STA	TUS	(SPECIF	Y STATUS
				, , , , ,		YES	NO	YES	NO
DOTTIONAL DATA AND/OR STATE									
AND/OR STATE	MENTY			9.1					
*									
	*								
			*						

								-	
COPIES FURN	ISHRDI	Tx I	DATES O						
0, 0, P. 0, L	F. O., U. S. A.	- L-1	WIILE.	STY ORDI	IR OF THE BECK	TANTOF W	Alb		
. O. O. H. O. P. D.	ARMY EFFECTS BURE		ACMARATE S	. (1611		A		
	CARILAL STATE OF A SALES		AMAGAMAS STATES		1 af I proper				
A. O. VET. ADMIN.	CASUALTY BRANCH F A. G. 201 FILE	TLE			10/		1		

Mos Card. 9/25/44 THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WASHINGTON OF THE

BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT

							1	
	NAME		8	ERIAL NUM	IBER	GRADE	ARM OR	REPORTING
SCHAEFER		J	314	084	77 /	V.T	I.NF.	E T O
	CASUALTY	DAY	ATE OF CASU		FLYING OR	TYPE OF T CASUALTY	SHIPM	ENT NUMBER
HOLLAN	1 1 9	0 3	OCT	4 4		MIA	46. 7.15	219

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS PERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS! PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

MR.-MRS.-MISS-FIRST NAME-MIDDLE INITIAL-LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP DATE NOTIFIED NO. AND NAME OF STREET-CITY-STATE

REMARKS:

CORRECTED COPY



FORWARDED TO	. NOTIFIED
TO >	
SPEC. IDEN. TELEGRAM WOUNDED LETTER CORRES. S. R. & D. CERTIF. M. & M. NO REPORT NOT VERIFIED NO FORM 43 NO CAS. BR. FILE CHECKED BY REVIEWED BY	ON-DEL.
THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O. AREA STATUS DAY MO. YR. MESSAGE LATEST CAS. DATE REFERENCE CREW RESIDENCE COUNTY COMP RACE NO. DAY MO. YR. AREA POS. STATE COUNTY COMP RACE	7

DISTRIBUTION "A" (ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO MILITARY PERSONNEL, EXCEPT WOUNDED.) COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944.

DISTRIBUTION "B"

(ALL WOUNDED MILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO CIVILIANS WHO ARE W. D. EMPLOYEES, EMPLOYEES OF W. D. CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.)

COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944.

W.D., A.G.O. PORM NO. 0368

280725

Mrs. Ruth Schaefer 92 Twiss Street Meriden, Connecticut

Dear Mrs. Schaefers

The Army Effects Bureau has received some additional property of your son, Private Francis J. Schaefer.

These effects, contained in one package, are being forwarded to you. If delivery is not made within thirty days from this date, please notify me so that tracer action may be instituted.

As previously indicated, personal property is transmitted by this Bureau for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

Extending every sympathy, I am

Sincerely yours

P. L. KOB
2nd Lt. Q.M.C.
Officer-in-Charge
SJ Unit

93

OP)

	A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND STATES OF THE SECOND STATES	The second of th
ARMY	ARM SERVICE FORC	。 "一"。GOOMERS 在1000000000000000000000000000000000000
	ORDER FOR SHIP THE	Mrs. Ruth Schaefer (
	SHIP 10: Fvt. Francis J. Schaefer	92 Twiss Street Meriden, Connecticut
Effects	s of: 314084 77	
ASM	280725 b	
Case No.		
Nt	June 1945	A Johnson FOR Effects Quarternaster
REMARKS:	GHG:RW:mjw Inclose Bureau Check Acct. No. Amount Inclose "Valuables" item Ship "Valuables" item(s)	Romove G.I. Note discrepancy in Films removed Diary romoved Laundry removed
RCUTI) G:	Accounting Branch "archouse Division Files Branch, Adm. Div.	
RE'ARYS:		Franked MANKE) Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages Shipping Clirk

Eff. ON Form 14 (25 Dec 44)

JUN 19 1945

,	ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU IN	100000	Missing
#I Dly	/	180,725	ASAMPONED TALLY
	1/	***************************************	INV.
			ORIG. NO. OF PKGS.
AME Francis	J. Schaefer		BOX /- 3
.5.1.3/4004//	PRINK TYP.		SHEET /
			ORGANIZATION
BELT .	TOTELS & WASHCLOTHS		1
BELT, MONEY (NO MON CLOTH, WASH	CLOTHING BRACELET IDENT	BILLFOE	TOTH OR TRAVEL
COATS	BRUSHES	CASE	
FOOTWEAR, PR.	CAMERAS GLASSES	FOOTLOCK	TLT, OR WRITING
HANDKERCHIEFS	KNIVES	BOOKS	, 121,00 "8111140
HE OWEAR	LIGHTERS	BOOKS, AD	ORESS
J/CKETS		BOOKS, PI	LOT LOG
OVEPCOATS SCARES	PEN, FOUNTAIN PENCIL, MECHANICAL	DIARY (REMOVED FOR DUR
SHIRTS	PIPES	FILMS	
SCCKS, PR.	RELIGIOUS ARTICLES	LETTERS PAPERS, P	ERSONAL
TIES	RIBBONS, DECORATION	PHOTOS	
TOPELS TROUSERS, PR.	RINGS TOB/CCO		E ARTICLES
TRUNKS, PR.	TOILET PTICLES	SHORT S	
UNDERWEAR	WATCH .		R MONEY
	4.5 (5.5)	STATIONER	
		TESTAME	NTS ONEY (AMOUNT)
<u> </u>		1 10.5. ms	ZAST VARGONIZ
-1)	L.	`	
. W	who live		
) -	19145		
/	10/		
			
E YORKS (1)	A Anessee STEACHMENTS	FORM #54	FORM \$100
Emergency a	Eddresser TTACHASITS	FOAN ASE	FORM \$100
Emergency a Ruth Sth	Eddressee TT-CHASHTS after (mother)	FOAN 854	entory label
Emergency a Ruth Sth	Eddressee TT-CHASITES aefer (mother)	FOAN 854	entoy
Emergency a Ruth Sthe 92 Juiss Meriden,	ddressee TTACHMENTS aefer (mother) St., Tonn,	1 egen G. A	entony label
Emergency a Ruth Sth 92 I wiss meriden,	Eddressee TTACHMENTS aefer (mother) St., Zonn,	FOAM #54	G.I. REMOVED
Emergency a Ruth Sthe 92 I wiss meriden,	Eddressee TT-CHASITE aefer (mother) St., Tonn,	1 egen G. A	G.I. REMOVED
Ruth Sth. 92 I wiss meriden,	Eddressee TT-CH-SITT aefer (mother) St., Tonn.	1 egen G. A	G.I. REMOVED SHORT/GE ON REVERSE IDENT, TAGS
Ruth Sth. 92 I wiss meriden,	afer (mother)	1 egen G. A	G.I. REMOVED SHORT/GE ON REVERSE IDENT, TAGS 'HEMOVED DIARY
Ruth Sth. 92 I wiss meriden,	Eddressee TT-CHASITS aefer (mother) St., John, 1970-20 SV	1 egen G. A	G.I. REMOVED SHORT/GE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS 'YEMOVED

			· · · · · ·

			the first of the second
		SHOPINGES	
1175-72	uch Fra	U.S. GO	VT. CHECK SHORT
\		HAMPE	
1		DATE	-
		SYMBOL	
		MOUNT	
			# *
/			
	\		
			,
		/	

		not in the contain	t the above listed items we ners inventoried by me:
		4/	
	97.	Har	mon
			MVEHTORY CLERK
		212	ever
*		- July	SUPERVISOR
	G.1.	REHOVEO	
	1		· · ·

NAME SCHAMPER, PRANCIS T. PVT 8477

F	PALLET	BOX	TALLY
	3	13	771
	WHSE.	SPACE	INVENTORIED
	,		

rial Vision		
ganiza dress rest	Name SCHAFFER, FA	ANSH
ress e VES I in may VES Are KMAAN	Died of Disease Hospital Information	<i>y y y y y y y y y y</i>
f Cocuration and Body. Missing		10.04
Signed		

118-289

(Orgn or arm or ser .c.

dey of gol9: who died on the

Ten Toontification Bracect

2 Mingel Brasal

Wallott Thotos L

1175 French Franc

I certify that the effects of Class' I and those of Class II have been delicred to the and that sing ce funds have been delivered to the Fine ce Officer.

> RAYLDID-L. DAMIS, Ist It., CD.

GHG: VB: pjj Juno 8, 1945

Mrs. Ruth Scheefer 92 Twiss Street Meriden, Connecticut

Dear Mrc. Schaefer:

I am inclosing a check for \$23.70, representing funds of your son, Private Francis J. Schmefer.

No other property belonging to him has been received at the Army Effects Bureau to date.

Our action in transmitting funds does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution according to the Inve of the state of decedent's legal residence.

Money ordinarily is sent from overseas by mail in advance of other effects; therefore, it is probable that additional belongings of decodent will reach this Bureau at a later date. As it is intended to forward any such property to you promptly upon receipt here, I ask that you please notify this Bureau if there is a change in your address within the next few months.

I wish to empress my sympathy in the loss of your son.

_ Sincercly,

A. G. SCHUMACHER

1st Lt., Q.F.C.

Asst. Chief, Admin. Division

1 Incl--Check

Y SERVICE FORCES -

ULDER FOR SHIP ENT

	SHIP TO:	Mrs. Ruth Schaefer
Effect		92 Twiss Street
	Pvt. Francis J. Schaefer	Meriden, Connecticut
The second second	31408477	
Case No.	280,725 D	
Mt.		
DATE	5 June 1945	FOR: Effects Quartermaster
RE MARKS:	GHG:VB:ag inclose Bureau Check Acct. No. 78256 Amount \$23.70) use Inclose "Valuables" item Ship "Valuables" item(s)	Remove G.I. Note discrenancy in Films removed Diary removed Laundry removed
ROUTING:	1. Accounting Branch of Warehouse Division 2. Files Branch, Adm. Div.	78256 280725
		June 12
18.	uth Schaefer	23.70
RETARKS:	s end 70/100	Franked Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages
		Shipping Clerk
Eff. QM F	orm 14 (25 Dec 44)	

M

280,725 CASE NO.	
CASE NO.	
2000年6月1日 1900年 19	的情况的特别的。 第一章
TYPED BY	
pm	
DATE	
多数是是 是 多数的。	
STATUS	
deceased	
NAME	
Francis J. Schaefer	
A.S.N.	a reconstruction of the second
31408477	
RANK	1 DIN
在在任务。但是多数的 对于	\sim \sim \sim \sim \sim
ORGANIZATION	
的复数语义的数型和正数数别的专业 医多	(A)
AMOUMA	U ACCOUNT NO.
\$23.70	78256
LIST NO.	Me State of the St
<u>《夏·文·文·文·</u> 》(1985年), 1985年	PAID-Check No. 82 115-21
REMARKS	References that a state of the company of the factors

CCCOUNTIME INVENTORY

FEB 24 1945

Summary Court - Martial AR'TY SERVICE_FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTE, WASTER DEPOT

601 Hardesty Avenue Kansas City 1, Missouri 5 June 1945 SUBJECT: Report of transaction in disposing of the effects of 31408477 Francis J. Schaefer V late a (Name of deceased) (Army Serial Number Infantry Private who di d (Grade) (Organization, Army or Service) 3 day of October on the 1944 European Area TO : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C. 1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Mansas City Mo. Pursuant to S.O., 228 Hq., KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the purpose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to military law, reports that: a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial. b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate 3 none, of which the sum of \$ none was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "None"; otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incl.___ c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of 5 which has been paid by the Surmary Court-Martial from funds of decedent. inclosed receipt __, Incl. d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any) has been made by the Summary Court-Martial By transmittal through the Quartermaster Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Hartial FINDING below) Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Misscuri, on 2 June 1945 __, pursuant to Special Orders 223, Headquarters KCQ' Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of ____ Mrs. Ruth Schaefer for the effects of the above-named deceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered; Whereupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, under the provisions of Mrs. Ruth Schaefer A.W.-112, (Name of person found entitled) 92 Twiss Street Meriden (Number, Street or Avenue) City, Town or Village) Connecticut , is the_ mother (Rolationship or Capacit above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects. (Signature of Sunnary Court Officer.

JOHN F . MURPHY, Colonel, Q.M.C.